
   06.-08. 03. 2015.    Raša - Istra - Croatia

Pos. Driver Nat. S.No. Motorbike Team Ttime / CP

15

Vojko Kraner          
David Tepuž

Daniel Kavalirek   
Christoph Pirzl

14

Zdenek Cyprian     
Rastislav Hanus

Rok Ostervuh          
Marko Goršek

Erich Brandauer       
Markus Schinkinger

Stefan Lederbauer    
Michael Biermaier

Roland Pierer           
Rene Pfatschbacher

Bernd Luxbacher     
Jürgen Luxbacher

Johannes Simmer     
Martin Simmer

Georg Prommegger     
Hannes Kappacher

Thomas Sedelmayer    
Frank Schlegelmilch

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

D

AUT

AUT

D

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

CRO

SLO

SLO

Karl Pechhaker        
Mike Aflenzer

CZ

SLO

AUT

AUT

Two-Stroke-Team Bavaria 
/ Parthen-Powerparts

KTM 300 EXC   
KTM EXC 300

214 Mountain Riders
KTM EXC 250    
Husqvarna TE 300

223 PLETENKA RACING
Beta 300    
Husaberg TE 300

211 Enduro Team Grossarl
KTM EXC 250    
KTM EXC 250

202
Simmer Racing / MTC - 
Biberbach

Husqvarna FE-350

242 Knopper Racing
KTM EXC 250    
KTM EXC 250

205 MSC Liesingtal
KTM EXC 300   
KTM EXC 300

229 EMC Bischofswiesn
Husqvarna FE 350   
Husqvarna TE 250

201
Ringos Offroad Team by 
KTM Knopper

KTM EXC         
KTM EXC 300

221 MSC Liesingtal
KTM EXC 300    
KTM EXC 300

212 Enduro Team Grossarl
KTM EXC 250   
Husaberg TE 300

241
KTM 350 EXC     
Beta 300

233 Laintal 3
KTM EXC 300     
Husqvarna TE 250

208 Jernejšek & Matovič
KTM EXC 300    
BETA 300

219
Sherco Racing Team 
Slovenija

Sherco 300    
Sherco SE-R 300

213 NO NAME Team
KTM Freeride    
Sherco X-Ride

215 Sherco Bikepoint
Sherco 300 SE/R    
GasGas 200 EC

228
KTM EXC 250    
KTM EXC 250

206 Motecracing
Beta RR 300   
KTM EXC 300

203 COFAIN 699
Husquarna FE 350   
Husquarna TE 300

Aljoša Grom          
Klemen Setnikar

Stefan Kreuzer        
Stefan Eder

Christoph Kofler       
Andreas Striessnig

Bernhard Teischl   
Martin Ochabauer

Tomislav Marić        
Ivica Platužić

Marko Jager            
Milos Novakovič

Johann Haberl      
Michael Kühberger

Adi Ringhofer           
Norbert Berger

11

12

13

3:00:32.123

8th

Class TEAM

9

Nedeljko Matovič    
Tomaž Jernejšek

Andreas Papst   
Wolfgang Füreder

Cyprian s.r.o.

227
KTM 250 EXC    
KTM

15

15

3:39:04.271

3:06:59.749

11

6

11

11

13

15

15

7

8

10

11

11

20

19

226 EN DU MUSS Pramlehen
KTM EXC 300     
KTM EXC 200

204

11

11

1

2

3

4

5

21

22

18

16

17

13

13

12

12

11

11

11



Pos. Driver Nat. S.No. Motorbike Team Ttime / CP

Ingo Eggenreich    
Manuel Mischler

Boštjan Arnuš         
Anton Golja

Martin Schober       
Georg Puder

Christian Kohlbacher   
Roland Gassner

Christian Hiegesberger      
Roman Gruber

Ernst Zink              
Jacob Eisner

Andreas Bruckner    
Jürgen Pfeifer

Conny Raphael     
Markus Lientscher

Stefan Schrempf       
Wolfgang Leitner

Sebastian Hecht       
Stefan Nutz

Markus Kostynski   
Ernest Jun. Krispel

Daniel Ragger    
Raphael Buxbaum

Peter Luxner       
Andreas Wildenauer

Rene Jesernik       
Christian Strommer

Christian Haun     
Thomas Leitner

Johannes Meister    
Reinhard Meister

Herbert Preuhs       
Josef Milchram

Boštjan Šalomun     
Darko Čelofig

AUT

AUT

Manfred Reithofer    
Günter Pötz

Harald Huber        
Siegfried Wolfgruber

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

D

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

Husaberg 450    
Husaberg 250

240 KFZ Kohlbacher Team 3

239 KFZ Kohlbacher Team 2

245
Fuzi + HigiKTM EXC 350      

KTM EXC 350

KTM 350 EXC-F     
KTM 250 EXC-F   

225 Selniške Ninje
KTM 400 EXC    
KTM 400 EXC

238 KFZ Kohlbacher Team 1
KTM 250 EXC-F     
KTM 250 EXC-F

209 Holzreparatur Austria
KTM EXC 300   
KTM EXC 300

217 Erzbergäng
KTM EXC 300   
Honda CR 250

232 Leguan Tattoo
KTM EXC 350     
Husqvarna TE 300

210 Speed Kings
GasGas EC 300    
Beta RR 300

231
KTM EXC-F 350    
Beta RR 300

KTM EXC 250   
KTM EXC 250

216 TEAM BUD
KTM EXC 200    
Husaberg TE 250

222 Tarco Racing Team
KTM EXC 300    
KTM EXC 300

24

23

28

27

224 Trial Store Birkfeld
KTM 450     KTM 
450

244 ŠD PLETENKA
KTM Freeride     
KTM 500 EXC

8

32

9

31

207 no helpKTM EXC 300

218 Zweirad Reitbauer
Husqvarna 450 FE   
KTM 450 EXC

7

36

8

35

236 Enduroclub W7
KTM EXC 250     
KTM EXC 250

230 Lunxner Oldboyz
KTM EXC 300   
KTM EXC 300

7

7

40

7

39

235 FrankenKTM       KTM

220 Stahlbau Kamper

7

7

7

7

4

5

5

6

6

2

2

4

5

25

26

33

34

29

30

41

42

37

38


